Series CG5-X6011
NFPA Mounting Interchangeable
All SUS Air Cylinder
NF163-A-PDF
• All stainless steel (SUS 304) external metal parts
Same quality features as the standard CG5
• Available with two types of seal material (NBR or FKM)
to suit application
 is standard
• Special scraper to prevent liquid from entering cylinder
• Uses grease that meets FDA standards
Available in 5 bore sizes and 9 NFPA mounting options
Series CG5
How to Order
Auto Switch
Standard
With Auto Switch (Magnetic Piston)
Mounting
X
D
E
C
F
G
L
S
P
MP1 Double Rear Clevis
MP2 Double Detatchable Rear Clevis
MP3 Single Rear Clevis
MP4 Single Detatchable Rear Clevis
MF1 Front Flange
MF2 Rear Flange
MS1 End Angle
MS2 Side Lug
MS7 End Lug
Nil
D
Cushion
N
A
Rubber Bumper
Air Cushion
Seal Material
R
V
NBR
Viton
Option
X6011 CG NFPA
Stroke (mm)
Bore